2014 Baja 30 Outlaw Retail Pricing

Dealer:

Date:

Customer

Order #:

Serial #:

Power [ | Mercruiser 377 MAG / 320 HP Bravo 1 Catalyzed
Standard Power Assist Steering
|:| Mercruiser 8.2L MAG / 380 HP Bravo 1 Catalyzed
Standard Power Assist Steering
|:| Mercruiser 8.2L MAG HO / 430 HP Bravo 1 Catalyzed
Standard Power Assist Steering

|:| Mercruiser 525 EFI / 525 HP Bravo 1XR ITS Drives
D Mercruiser 565 EFI / 565 HP Bravo 1XR ITS Drives

Standard Equipment

» 12 Volt Plug

» Battery Switch w/ Dual Batteries
» Cabin Door - Locking

» Cleats 6 inch Pull-Up (6ea)

» Cockpit Cover - Gray

» Cockpit Carpet

» Compass

» Dash Panels - Custom Engine Turned
Stainless

» Exhaust - Thru Transom

» Fire System - Automatic

» Fuel - 140 Gallon

» Gauges - Livorsi w/ Chrome Bezels

» Motor Lid - Electric

» Porta-Potti

» Rub Rail - White with white vinyl insert
» Seating - Electric stand up bolsters

» Steering Wheel - Tilt-Leather/Carbon

» Stereo with 4 cockpit speakers and Ipod
connection

» Throttle & Shift - Livorsi w/ Trim on Throttle
» Trim Tabs - Merc 280s
» Windshield - Plexiglass Venturi

Dealer Signature Required:

Optional Equipment

$156,644
$169,319
$191,710

$267,587
$287,746

|:| Aluminum Swim platform with ladder

|:| CE Package
|:| Depth Finder
|| GPS - Garmin 740
|:| Graphics - Painted

|:| Graphics - Vinyl Half Wrap

|:| Head - Electric w/ OB Discharge

|:| Hull Sides (Color to Waterline)

|:| Ladder (Swim) - Pull-out retractable (Not
available w/ Swim Platform)

|:| Powder Coat Package
|:| Props - Mercury Lab

|:| Rub Rail Insert - Stainless Steel

|:| Shipping Cradle

|:| Steering - Hydraulic Twin Cylinder External

|:| Stereo Upgrade #1

|:| Transhield Shipping Cover
|:| Transom Shower - Fresh Water System

Pricing may change without notice

Revised: 7/18/2013 8:18:58 AM

Date:

$4,686
$2,456
$380
$3,286
$5,286
$857
$2,621
$2,179
$769

$731
$1,323
$981
$3,771
$14,474
$1,993
$900
$727
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2014 Baja 30 Outlaw Retail Pricing Dealer:

Date:

Customer

Order #:

Serial #:

Base Vinyl

[] silver Carbon Fiber
[ ] White Carbon Fiber

Color Selections Standard Graphics
Vinyl Vinyl Powder Boot & Boot & Swoop
Hull 1st  2nd Carpet Coat Pin Swoop Over

Sides STD STD STD OPT

Arctic White [s| [ | | | [w] [ | _ 1 2 1 2 1 2
oraesnce ] [ (1 T [ wie (0] (0] (]
=nOHHHE  ZER AR
e = EH = A A N
e A= H = swe 0] 00 0
Habanaroorange | | | | | | | | | | 5 ue
Silver |N/A| | | | | | | | | r:ngel ” | | || | | ” |
Charcoal [ | %] [w] [] [™] Lo I e O | B |
Optional Paint Optional Wrap
Rush Fireworks Hot Shot Blue Orange Red Yellow

rd [1 [ [ vetal []
Yellow |:| I:l |:| Maverick | |
Blue |:| I:l |:| Joker| I
|

|

orange [ | [ ] Catalina |

Hard Candy |

Optional Upper Engine Rip Curl |

Available only on GT models )
Available only on GT models

Devil Red-Eye Non-Metallic GTl | | | | | | |

Fire Orange Pearl
Nanna Yellow Pearl
Mercury Racing Blue Metallic

Raven Black Non-Metallic

I

Super Silver Metallic

Dealer Signature Required: Date:
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