2014 Baja 30 Outlaw Retail Pricing



Retail Pricing	Dealer:				
	Date:				
	Customer				
	Order #:				
	Serial #:				
	320 HP Bravo 1 Catalyzed	\$156,644			
Standard Power Assist Steel Mercruiser 8.2L MAG / Standard Power Assist Steel	380 HP Bravo 1 Catalyzed	\$169,319			
Mercruiser 8.2L MAG H	IO / 430 HP Bravo 1 Catalyzed	\$191,710			
Standard Power Assist Steel Mercruiser 525 EFI / 52	ring 5 HP Bravo 1XR ITS Drives	\$267,587			
Mercruiser 565 EFI / 565 HP Bravo 1XR ITS Drives \$287,746					
	Optional Equipment				
	Aluminum Swim platform w	ith ladder	\$4,686		
l Batteries	CE Package		\$2,456		
	Depth Finder		\$380		
(6ea)	GPS - Garmin 740		\$3,286		
	Graphics - Painted		\$5,286		
	Graphics - Vinyl Half Wrap		\$857		
n Engine Turned	Head - Electric w/ OB Disch	Head - Electric w/ OB Discharge			
r Engine Turried	Hull Sides (Color to Waterlii	ne)	\$2,179		
om tic	Ladder (Swim) - Pull-out ret available w/ Swim Platform)		\$769		
	Powder Coat Package	\$731			
hrome Bezels	Props - Mercury Lab		\$1,323		
	Rub Rail Insert - Stainless S	Steel	\$981		
	Shipping Cradle		\$3,771		
white vinyl insert	Ota a nin na Il bandura alia Tanin O	ulia dan Eutamad	644 474		

Standard Equipment
» 12 Volt Plug
» Battery Switch w/ Dual Batteries
» Cabin Door - Locking
» Cleats 6 inch Pull-Up (6ea)
» Cockpit Cover - Gray
» Cockpit Carpet
» Compass
» Dash Panels - Custom Engine Turned Stainless
» Exhaust - Thru Transom
» Fire System - Automatic
» Fuel - 140 Gallon
» Gauges - Livorsi w/ Chrome Bezels
» Motor Lid - Electric
» Porta-Potti
» Rub Rail - White with white vinyl insert
» Seating - Electric stand up bolsters
» Steering Wheel - Tilt-Leather/Carbon
» Stereo with 4 cockpit speakers and Ipod connection
» Throttle & Shift - Livorsi w/ Trim on Throttle

Head - Electric w/ OB Discharge	\$2,621
Hull Sides (Color to Waterline)	\$2,179
Ladder (Swim) - Pull-out retractable (Not available w/ Swim Platform)	\$769
Powder Coat Package	\$731
Props - Mercury Lab	\$1,323
Rub Rail Insert - Stainless Steel	\$981
Shipping Cradle	\$3,771
Steering - Hydraulic Twin Cylinder External	\$14,474
Stereo Upgrade #1	\$1,993
Transhield Shipping Cover	\$900
Transom Shower - Fresh Water System	\$727

Revised: 7/18/2013 8:18:58 AM

» Trim Tabs - Merc 280s

» Windshield - Plexiglass Venturi

2014 Baja 30 Outlaw	Retail Pricing		Dealer:					
			Date:					
Bania			Customer					
Bagia			Order #:					
			Serial #:					
		_		_				
			se Viny					
			ilver Carbo /hite Carbo					
		VV	mite Carbo					
Color Selections				Standard Graphics				
	Vinyl Vinyl ull 1st 2nd des STD STD	Carpet Co STD OF	at		Boot & Pin	Boot Swoo		Swoop Over
	TD TD	N/A	İ		1 2	1 2	2	1 2
Pirate Black			╡	White			<u> </u>	
Dragon Red			j	Black			╛╘	
Fly Yellow	7 6 6		Ħ	Red			╛╘	
Electric Blue		T F	Ť	Yellow			╛╘	
Habanaro Orange	7 6 6		Ħ	Blue			╛╘	
Silver	N/A	T F	Ť	Orange			╛╘	
Charcoal	N/A N/A	N//	A	Silver	ШШ		L	
Oį	ptional Paint	:			Optio	nal Wr	ар	
Rusi	h Fireworks	Hot Shot	Г		Blue	Orange	Red	Yellow
Red	1 🖂			Metal		\Box		
Yellow	 			Maverick	H			
Blue	† H			Joker				
Orange	 			Catalina				
Grange	ш			Hard Candy				
	nal Upper En	_		Rip Curl				
						ilable only o	n GT mo	dels
Devil	Red-Eye Non-Me	etallic		GT				

Dealer Signature Required: ______ Date: _____

Revised: 7/18/2013 8:18:59 AM

Fire Orange Pearl
Nanna Yellow Pearl

Mercury Racing Blue Metallic

Raven Black Non-Metallic

Super Silver Metallic